
Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Energy X Prix
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 INT-1 WP6 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 INT-2 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 INT-3 WP19

ODYSSEY 21Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

2:11.400 1 2:11.4001 6.520 6.578 1.505 5.826 8.136 1.697 3.393 3.655 5.803

1:04.525 1:11.045 1:17.623 1:19.128 1:24.954 1:33.090 1:34.787 1:38.180 1:41.835 1:47.638Elapsed

B2:07.587 2 4:18.9871 4.746 3.499 5.965 8.609 9.458 3.788 7.920 4.085 4.489 7.035 6.401 6.340 1.357 5.662 7.981 1.572 3.291 3.693 5.888

4.746 8.245 14.210 22.819 32.277 36.065 43.985 48.070 52.559 59.594 1:05.995 1:12.335 1:13.692 1:19.354 1:27.335 1:28.907 1:32.198 1:35.891 1:41.779Elapsed

2:12.671 3 8:12.6992 4.797 1:43.210 5.599 9.501 10.091 4.534 8.333 4.276 5.202 8.020 6.589 7.068 1.457 5.755 8.550 1.924 3.462 3.966 6.604

4.797 1:48.007 1:53.606 2:03.107 2:13.198 2:17.732 2:26.065 2:30.341 2:35.543 2:43.563 2:50.152 2:57.220 2:58.677 3:04.432 3:12.982 3:14.906 3:18.368 3:22.334 3:28.938Elapsed

2:15.624 4 10:28.3232 5.399 3.542 6.093 9.416 10.267 5.248 8.257 4.211 4.862 7.621 6.639 7.294 1.423 5.789 8.128 1.857 3.576 3.880 6.299

5.399 8.941 15.034 24.450 34.717 39.965 48.222 52.433 57.295 1:04.916 1:11.555 1:18.849 1:20.272 1:26.061 1:34.189 1:36.046 1:39.622 1:43.502 1:49.801Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

2:18.009 1 2:18.0091 7.544 1.944 4.821 9.474 10.135 4.725 7.898 3.524 5.186 7.775 6.270 7.038 1.437 5.893 8.665 8.537 3.308 3.499 6.191

7.544 9.488 14.309 23.783 33.918 38.643 46.541 50.065 55.251 1:03.026 1:09.296 1:16.334 1:17.771 1:23.664 1:32.329 1:40.866 1:44.174 1:47.673 1:53.864Elapsed

B2:11.730 2 4:29.7391 5.276 3.617 6.039 9.213 9.496 4.322 8.471 3.884 4.365 7.709 6.158 6.659 1.283 5.814 7.932 2.117 3.347 3.843 6.115

5.276 8.893 14.932 24.145 33.641 37.963 46.434 50.318 54.683 1:02.392 1:08.550 1:15.209 1:16.492 1:22.306 1:30.238 1:32.355 1:35.702 1:39.545 1:45.660Elapsed

B 3 4:29.7391

Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Fraser MCCONNELL

2:14.001 1 2:14.0011 7.858 1.956 5.025 9.444 10.360 4.790 8.130 3.789 4.671 7.731 6.778 7.236 1.702 5.872 8.565 2.464 3.254 3.846 6.240

7.858 9.814 14.839 24.283 34.643 39.433 47.563 51.352 56.023 1:03.754 1:10.532 1:17.768 1:19.470 1:25.342 1:33.907 1:36.371 1:39.625 1:43.471 1:49.711Elapsed

B2:09.912 2 4:23.9131 5.003 3.564 5.907 8.923 9.401 4.786 8.164 3.850 4.860 6.977 6.012 7.011 1.429 5.813 7.977 1.960 3.065 3.542 5.601

5.003 8.567 14.474 23.397 32.798 37.584 45.748 49.598 54.458 1:01.435 1:07.447 1:14.458 1:15.887 1:21.700 1:29.677 1:31.637 1:34.702 1:38.244 1:43.845Elapsed

2:12.105 3 8:16.3852 5.073 1:42.831 6.102 9.656 9.282 4.569 8.317 4.623 4.718 7.519 6.471 7.230 1.390 5.947 8.171 2.160 3.483 4.047 5.951

5.073 1:47.904 1:54.006 2:03.662 2:12.944 2:17.513 2:25.830 2:30.453 2:35.171 2:42.690 2:49.161 2:56.391 2:57.781 3:03.728 3:11.899 3:14.059 3:17.542 3:21.589 3:27.540Elapsed

2:14.421 4 10:30.8062 5.041 3.661 6.624 9.604 9.222 4.658 8.254 4.595 4.915 7.099 7.215 6.986 1.298 5.899 7.978 1.953 3.740 4.144 6.272

5.041 8.702 15.326 24.930 34.152 38.810 47.064 51.659 56.574 1:03.673 1:10.888 1:17.874 1:19.172 1:25.071 1:33.049 1:35.002 1:38.742 1:42.886 1:49.158Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E58 2.Emma GILMOUR1.Tanner FOUST

2:18.503 1 2:18.5031 7.497 1.915 5.821 10.680 9.176 5.157 8.136 4.512 4.816 7.949 8.403 7.213 1.624 5.890 9.741 1.370 4.115 4.094 6.225

7.497 9.412 15.233 25.913 35.089 40.246 48.382 52.894 57.710 1:05.659 1:14.062 1:21.275 1:22.899 1:28.789 1:38.530 1:39.900 1:44.015 1:48.109 1:54.334Elapsed

B2:14.257 2 4:32.7601 4.849 3.999 8.338 7.378 6.210 7.073 1.471 5.899 8.052 1.869 3.235 3.895 6.204

4.849 8.848 17.186 35.021 48.466 56.920 1:04.298 1:10.508 1:17.581 1:19.052 1:24.951 1:33.003 1:34.872 1:38.107 1:42.002 1:48.206Elapsed

2:23.565 3 8:34.8622 5.847 1:41.752 7.310 1.317 5.818 9.216 1.806 3.414 4.338 6.817

5.847 1:47.599 1:54.909 2:15.212 2:28.573 3:03.711 3:05.028 3:10.846 3:20.062 3:21.868 3:25.282 3:29.620 3:36.437Elapsed

2:18.291 4 10:53.1532 6.131 3.525 7.202 9.860 10.020 4.199 7.600 4.724 4.847 8.146 7.150 7.207 1.884 5.972 9.079 1.918 3.349 4.002 7.005

6.131 9.656 16.858 26.718 36.738 40.937 48.537 53.261 58.108 1:06.254 1:13.404 1:20.611 1:22.495 1:28.467 1:37.546 1:39.464 1:42.813 1:46.815 1:53.820Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Energy X Prix
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 WP3 WP4 INT-1 WP6 WP7 WP8 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 INT-2 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 INT-3 WP19

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

2:13.645 1 2:13.6451 7.469 1.917 5.178 8.856 9.455 5.334 8.245 4.123 5.103 7.670 6.853 6.665 1.354 5.717 8.615 3.781 3.175 3.713 6.062

7.469 9.386 14.564 23.420 32.875 38.209 46.454 50.577 55.680 1:03.350 1:10.203 1:16.868 1:18.222 1:23.939 1:32.554 1:36.335 1:39.510 1:43.223 1:49.285Elapsed

B2:09.607 2 4:23.2521 4.713 3.806 5.803 8.360 9.375 4.747 8.415 3.887 4.815 6.566 6.889 6.554 1.435 5.865 7.881 1.543 3.615 3.779 6.022

4.713 8.519 14.322 22.682 32.057 36.804 45.219 49.106 53.921 1:00.487 1:07.376 1:13.930 1:15.365 1:21.230 1:29.111 1:30.654 1:34.269 1:38.048 1:44.070Elapsed

2:09.730 3 8:13.4752 4.663 1:42.984 6.376 9.328 9.435 4.292 8.199 4.190 4.387 8.189 6.482 6.754 1.383 5.733 7.872 1.891 3.411 3.929 6.247

4.663 1:47.647 1:54.023 2:03.351 2:12.786 2:17.078 2:25.277 2:29.467 2:33.854 2:42.043 2:48.525 2:55.279 2:56.662 3:02.395 3:10.267 3:12.158 3:15.569 3:19.498 3:25.745Elapsed

2:12.004 4 10:25.4792 5.178 3.627 6.228 9.137 9.344 4.848 8.354 4.034 4.554 7.445 6.622 6.784 1.407 5.948 7.805 1.880 3.414 3.904 5.820

5.178 8.805 15.033 24.170 33.514 38.362 46.716 50.750 55.304 1:02.749 1:09.371 1:16.155 1:17.562 1:23.510 1:31.315 1:33.195 1:36.609 1:40.513 1:46.333Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Energy X Prix
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 FL

ODYSSEY 21Veloce Racing5 2.Molly TAYLOR1.Kevin HANSEN

2:11.400 1 2:11.4001 7.442 4.081 8.237 4.002

1:55.080 1:59.161 2:07.398 2:11.400Elapsed

B2:07.587 2 4:18.9871 7.444 3.927 9.234 5.203

1:49.223 1:53.150 2:02.384 2:07.587Elapsed

2:12.671 3 8:12.6992 8.263 3.863 8.609 4.039

3:37.201 3:41.064 3:49.673 3:53.712Elapsed

2:15.624 4 10:28.3232 8.170 4.494 9.079 4.080

1:57.971 2:02.465 2:11.544 2:15.624Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

2:18.009 1 2:18.0091 7.212 4.348 8.476 4.109

2:01.076 2:05.424 2:13.900 2:18.009Elapsed

B2:11.730 2 4:29.7391 7.043 4.127 9.174 5.726

1:52.703 1:56.830 2:06.004 2:11.730Elapsed

B 3 4:29.7391

Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21JBXE22 2.Hedda HOSÅS1.Fraser MCCONNELL

2:14.001 1 2:14.0011 7.528 4.040 8.571 4.151

1:57.239 2:01.279 2:09.850 2:14.001Elapsed

B2:09.912 2 4:23.9131 7.353 4.504 8.727 5.483

1:51.198 1:55.702 2:04.429 2:09.912Elapsed

2:12.105 3 8:16.3852 8.038 3.796 8.934 4.164

3:35.578 3:39.374 3:48.308 3:52.472Elapsed

2:14.421 4 10:30.8062 7.614 5.289 8.307 4.053

1:56.772 2:02.061 2:10.368 2:14.421Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E58 2.Emma GILMOUR1.Tanner FOUST

2:18.503 1 2:18.5031 7.582 3.800 8.764 4.023

2:01.916 2:05.716 2:14.480 2:18.503Elapsed

B2:14.257 2 4:32.7601 7.093 4.582 9.213 5.163

1:55.299 1:59.881 2:09.094 2:14.257Elapsed

2:23.565 3 8:34.8622 8.287 4.243 8.889 4.246

3:44.724 3:48.967 3:57.856 4:02.102Elapsed

2:18.291 4 10:53.1532 8.339 3.596 8.437 4.099

2:02.159 2:05.755 2:14.192 2:18.291Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Energy X Prix
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 FL

ODYSSEY 21ABT CUPRA XE125 2.Klara ANDERSSON1.Nasser AL-ATTIYAH

2:13.645 1 2:13.6451 7.261 3.898 9.163 4.038

1:56.546 2:00.444 2:09.607 2:13.645Elapsed

B2:09.607 2 4:23.2521 7.611 4.121 8.843 4.962

1:51.681 1:55.802 2:04.645 2:09.607Elapsed

2:09.730 3 8:13.4752 8.048 3.653 8.693 4.084

3:33.793 3:37.446 3:46.139 3:50.223Elapsed

2:12.004 4 10:25.4792 8.126 4.300 9.117 4.128

1:54.459 1:58.759 2:07.876 2:12.004Elapsed
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